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Chhattisgarh State Government Holidays 2024 Gazette PDF

The Chhattisgarh State Government Holidays 2024 Gazette PDF is a crucial document that highlights all the holidays that the state government of Chhattisgarh has acknowledged for the upcoming year. It is customary for State Governments in India to release their lists of public, bank, and school holidays around November or December of every year. This list is particularly significant for government officials, students, and businesses operating within the state, as it enables them to prepare adequately for the upcoming holidays.
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January 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

The year 2024 marks the government holiday list for the state of Chhattisgarh. In January of that year, the 26th day falls on a Friday, which is celebrated as Republic Day across the country.

Top Links:

	Central Government Holiday List 2024 in India
	State Government Holiday List 2024 PDF
	School Holiday List 2023-2024 India PDF
	Bank Holiday List in India 2024 PDF
	Post Office Holiday Calendar 2024 PDF
	Indian Railway Holiday Calendar 2024 PDF


February 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

Discover the Chhattisgarh State Government Holiday List for the year 2024. In the month of February, there are no holidays scheduled for the Chhattisgarh State Government.

March 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

In the month of March, the list of state holidays for Chhattisgarh in the year 2024 is as follows: Maha Shivaratri on Friday, March 8th, Holi on Monday, March 25th, and Good Friday on Friday, March 29th.

April 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

In the month of April, the state of Chhattisgarh has a list of holidays for the year 2024. On Wednesday, the 10th of April, Idul Fitr will be celebrated. Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti will be celebrated on Sunday, the 14th of April. The 17th of April, which falls on a Wednesday, is Ram Navami. Finally, Mahavir Jayanti will be celebrated on Sunday, the 21st of April.

May 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

The citizens of Chhattisgarh can celebrate their state’s list of holidays for the month of May in the year 2024. On Thursday, the 23rd of May, they can observe Buddha Purnima as a day of significance.

June 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

The month of June 2024 brings along a couple of holidays in the state of Chhattisgarh. On Monday, 17th June, Bakrid, also known as Eid al Adha, will be celebrated. And on Saturday, 22nd June, the birth anniversary of Sant Guru Kabir, a revered saint, and poet, will be observed as a holiday.

July 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

The month of July in the year 2024 brings along a list of state holidays for Chhattisgarh. One such holiday falls on Wednesday, the 17th of July, which is observed as Muharram.

August 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

In the month of August for the year 2024, Chhattisgarh State has a list of holidays to look forward to. On Thursday, the 15th of August, the nation will celebrate Independence Day. Then, on Monday the 19th of August, Raksha Bandhan will be observed. Finally, on Monday the 26th of August, Janmashtami will be celebrated with great joy and fervor.

September 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

In the month of September 2024, the state of Chhattisgarh will observe two holidays. Hartalika Teej will be celebrated on Thursday, September 5th, while Eid e Milad will be observed on Monday, September 16th. Mark your calendars accordingly!

October 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

The list of holidays for the Chhattisgarh State Government in October 2024 is as follows. To commemorate Gandhi Jayanti, October 2nd, 2024 has been marked as a holiday, falling on a Wednesday. Similarly, Sunday, October 13th, 2024 has been marked as a holiday for Vijaya Dashami.

November 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

The month of November in the year 2024 in Chhattisgarh state promises to be filled with holidays and festivities. Starting off the month on a high note, Friday, November 1st marks the popular celebration of Diwali. Following this, Thursday, November 7th is dedicated to the observance of Chhath Puja. Finally, on Friday, November 15th, the state will celebrate Guru Nanak Jayanti. With this exciting lineup of holidays, Chhattisgarh residents have plenty to look forward to in November 2024!

December 2024 Holiday List in Chhattisgarh

In December 2024, the state of Chhattisgarh will observe two holidays. The first holiday is Guru Ghasidas Jayanti, and it will be celebrated on Wednesday, 18th December 2024. The second holiday, Christmas Day, will also be observed on a Wednesday, which falls on 25th December 2024.

Suggested Links:

	LIC Office Holiday Calendar 2024
	BSNL Office Holiday List 2024
	All India ESIC Holiday List 2024
	CGHS Hospital Holiday List 2024
	HDFC Bank Holiday List 2024


List of 17 Chhattisgarh Public Holidays 2024

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Republic Day	26.01.2024	Fri
	2	Maha Shivaratri	08.03.2024	Fri
	3	Holi	25.03.2024	Mon
	4	Good Friday	29.03.2024	Fri
	5	Yearly Closing of Account	01.04.2024	Mon
	6	Id.Ul Fitr*	11.04.2024	Thu
	7	Buddha Purnima	23.05.2024	Thu
	8	Id-Ul.Zuha (Bakri Id)*	17.06.2024	Mon
	9	Muharram	17.07.2024	Wed
	10	Independence Day	15.08.2024	Thu
	11	Krishna Janmashtami	26.08.2024	Mon
	12	Milad.Un.Nabi	17.09.2024	Tue
	13	Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2024	Wed
	14	Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)	12.10.2024	Sat
	15	Diwali (Deepavali)	31.10.2024	Thu
	16	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15.11.2024	Fri
	17	Christmas Day	25.12.2024	Wed


List of 1 Chhattisgarh Holiday Falls on Sunday

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Mahavir Jayanti	21.04.2024	Sun


List of 25 Chhattisgarh Optional Holidays 2024

	S.No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Shakumbhari Devi Jayanti	25.01.2024	Thu
	2	Republic Day	26.01.2024	Fri
	3	Maha Shivaratri	08.03.2024	Fri
	4	Holi	25.03.2024	Mon
	5	Good Friday	29.03.2024	Fri
	6	Shakti Mata Karma Jayanti	05.04.2024	Fri
	7	Id-Ul Fitr*	11.04.2024	Thu
	8	Ram Navami	17.04.2024	Wed
	9	Buddha Purnima	23.05.2024	Thu
	10	Id-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)	17.06.2024	Mon
	11	Kabir Jayanti	22.05.2024	Sat
	12	Muharram	17.07.2024	Wed
	13	World Tribal Day	09.08.2024	Fri
	14	Independence Day	15.08.2024	Thu
	15	Raksha Bandhan	19.08.2024	Mon
	16	Krishna Janmashtami	26.08.2024	Mon
	17	Haritalika Teej (Parv)	06.09.2024	Fri
	18	Milad-Un.Nabi	17.09.2024	Tue
	19	Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2024	Wed
	20	Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)	12.10.2024	Sat
	21	Diwali (Deepavali)	31.10.2024	Thu
	22	Chhath Puja	07.11.2024	Thu
	23	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15.11.2024	Fri
	24	Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti	18.12.2024	Wed
	25	Christmas Day	25.12.2024	Wed


List of 3 Chhattisgarh Holiday Falls on Sunday

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti	14.04.2024	Sun
	2	Mahavir Jayanti	21.04.2024	Sun
	3	Hareli	04.08.2024	Sun


List of 49 Chhattisgarh Restricted Holidays 2024

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	New Year Day	01.01.2024	Mon
	2	Mata Savitri Bai Phule Jayanti	03.01.2024	Wed
	3	Lue Brail birthday	04.01.2024	Thu
	4	World Hindi Day	10.01.2024	Wed
	5	Makar Sankranti / Pongal	15.01.2024	Mon
	6	Guru Govind Singh Birth Day	17.01.2024	Wed
	7	Shahid Gend Singh Shahadat Diwas	20.01.2024	Sat
	8	Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti	23.01.2024	Tue
	9	Cherchera	25.01.2024	Thu
	10	Hajrat Ali Birth Day	26.01.2024	Fri
	11	Basant Panchami / Ma Parmeshwari Jayanti	14.02.2024	Wed
	12	Chhatrapati Sivaji Jayanti	19.02.2024	Mon
	13	Sant Ravidas Jayant	24.02.2024	Sat
	14	Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti	05.03.2024	Tue
	15	Virangana Avanti Bai Balidan Divas	20.03.2024	Wed
	16	Bhai Dhuj	27.03.2024	Wed
	17	Ranga Panchami	30.03.2024	Sat
	18	Jamat-Ul-Vida	05.04.2024	Fri
	19	Gudi Padava / Cheti Chand	09.04.2024	Tue
	20	Guha Nishadraj Jayanti	13.04.2024	Sat
	21	Vaisakhi	13.04.2024	Sat
	22	Hatkeshwar Jayanti	22.04.2024	Mon
	23	Dharti Pooja	23.04.2024	Tue
	24	Shrimad Vallabh Acharya Jayanti	04.05.2024	Sat
	25	Parshuram Jayanti	10.05.2024	Fri
	26	Mahesh Navami	15.06.2024	Sat
	27	Virangana Durga Vati Jayanti	24.06.2024	Mon
	28	Dr. Khubchand Baghel BirthDay	19.07.2024	Fri
	29	Naga Panchami	09.08.2024	Fri
	30	Parsi Navavarsh	15.08.2024	Thu
	31	Pola	02.09.2024	Mon
	32	Ganesh Chaturthi	07.09.2024	Sat
	33	Nava Khai	10.09.2024	Tue
	34	Dolgyaras	14.09.2024	Sat
	35	Anant Chaturthi	17.09.2024	Tue
	36	Vishwakarma Jayanti	17.09.2024	Tue
	37	Prannath Jayanti	01.10.2024	Tue
	38	Sarva Pitru Moksha Amavasya	02.10.2024	Wed
	39	Agresen Jayanti	03.10.2024	Thu
	40	Dushera (Maha Ashtami)	11.10.2024	Fri
	41	Dushera (Maha Navami)	11.10.2024	Fri
	42	Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti	17.10.2024	Thu
	43	Dr. Syiyadana Sahab Jayanti	24.10.2024	Thu
	44	Deepavali	30.10.2024	Wed
	45	Deepawali 2nd day (Goverdhan Pooja)	01.11.2024	Fri
	46	Bhagwan Sahtrabahu Jayanti	08.11.2024	Fri
	47	Namdev Jayanti	12.11.2024	Tue
	48	Sahid Veer Naryan Singh Balidaan Diwas	10.12.2024	Tue
	49	Dutta tray Jayanti	14.12.2024	Sat


List of 12 Holidays that fall on Suns:

	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	Rajim Mata Jayanti	07.01.2024	Sun
	2	Sab.E.Barat	25.02.2024	Sun
	3	Holi (Holika Dahan)	24.03.2024	Sun
	4	Sen Jayanti	05.05.2024	Sun
	5	Sankaracharya Jayanti	12.05.2024	Sun
	6	Chhatrasal Jayanti / Maharana Pratap Jayanti	09.06.2024	Sun
	7	Rath Yatra	07.07.2024	Sun
	8	Harchhad	25.08.2024	Sun
	9	Onam	15.09.2024	Sun
	10	Karwa Chouth	20.10.2024	Sun
	11	Bhai Dhuj	03.11.2024	Sun
	12	Guru Tegbahadur Shahidi Diwas	24.11.2024	Sun


List of 18 Holidays that fall on Sunday


	S.no	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	New Year’s Day	01 Jan 2024	Mon
	2	Republic Day	26 Jan 2024	Fri
	3	Maha Shivaratri	08 March 024	Fri
	4	Holi	25 March 2024	Mon
	5	Good Friday	29 March 2024	Fri
	6	Yearly Closing of Account	01 April 2024	Mon
	7	Eid Ul Fitr	11 April 2024	Thu
	8	Mahavir Jayanti	21 April 2024	Sun
	9	Buddha Purnima	23 May 2024	Thu
	10	Id.Ul.Juha (Bakrid)	16 June 2024	Sun
	11	Muharram	17 July 2024	Wed
	12	Independence Day	15 Aug 2024	Thu
	13	Janmashtami	26 Aug 2024	Mon
	14	Milad.Un.Nabi	16 Sep 2024	Mon
	15	Gandhi Jayanti	02 Oct 2024	Wed
	16	Vijaya Dashami	13 Oct 2024	Sun
	17	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15 Nov2024	Fri
	18	Christmas Day	25 Dec 2024	Wed





		
				What is the Chhattisgarh State Government Holiday List 2024?
				
						
				

The Chhattisgarh State Government Holiday List 2024 is a list of all holidays observed by the Chhattisgarh State Government throughout the year 2024.


			

		

		
				
				What are the holidays in Chhattisgarh State in August 2024? 
				
						
				

The Chhattisgarh State Government has declared three holidays in the month of August 2024. These include:




	August 15, 2024, Thursday: Independence Day
	August 19, 2024, Monday: Raksha Bandhan
	August 26, 2024, Monday: Janmashtami



			

		

		
				
				What are the state holidays for Chhattisgarh in September 2024?
				
						
				

The state holidays for Chhattisgarh in September 2024 are Hartalika Teej on September 5, 2024, and Eid e Milad on September 16, 2024.


			

		

		
				
				What are the State Government Holidays in Chhattisgarh for October 2024?
				
						
				

The Chhattisgarh State Government has declared two holidays for the month of October 2024, Wednesday 2nd October for Gandhi Jayanti and Sunday 13th October for Vijaya Dashami.


			

		

		
		








Stay connected with us on our Whatsapp Channel, Facebook,  Instagram, and YouTube Channel to receive the most up-to-date news and updates.
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